
 

CBJ, 13-10-2021 

 
NLM Vantinge A/S 

CVR-nr. DK13408785 – PVR-nr. α-208-G756968 
www.lipitec.com  - info@lipitec.com 

 

 

 LLiippiitteecc®®  BBoovvii  8855  
Vegetable rumen protected fat 

 
 

 Granulated calcium soap based on palm fatty acids 
 

 Developed especially for increased production of milk and butterfat in high 
yielding dairy cows 

 

 Lipitec Bovi 85 can be fed in pure form or used in compound feed 
 

 Economically and effective energy supply 
 

 VLOG verified 
 

Typical analyses: 

Crude fat: 
Ash (at 850° C): 
Moisture (at 105° C): 
Ca: 
ME: 
 
Iodine value: 
Melting point: 
Ni content: 
Colour: 
Antioxidant: 

84 % 
12 % 
5 % 
8 % 
31.5 MJ/kg 
 
55-60 
80° C 
<5 ppm 
Yellow 
48 ppm BHA + 16 ppm propyl gallate 

 
Fatty acid profile: 

C14:0 (myristic acid): 
C16:0 (palmetic acid): 
C18:0 (stearic acid). 
C18:1 (oleic acid): 
C18:2 (linolic acid): 

  1 % 
45 % 
  5 % 
40 % 
  9 % 

 
Recommended use: 

Lipitec Bovi 85 can be fed directly upon silage or other feed. 
Max. recommended daily supply for dairy cows: 

0-20 weeks post calving: 
>20 weeks post calving: 

500 grams 
350 grams 

 
Can be delivered in small bags, big bags or bulk. 
Keep dry and out of direct sunlight. Expiry date: 1 year from production. 
 


