



Lipitec[®] Bovi 85

Vegetable rumen protected fat

- Granulated calcium soap based on palm fatty acids
- Developed especially for increased production of milk and butterfat in high yielding dairy cows
- Lipitec Bovi 85 can be fed in pure form or used in compound feed
- Economically and effective energy supply
- VLOG verified

Typical analyses:

i ypiodi dilalyscsi	
Crude fat:	84 %
Ash (at 850° C):	12 %
Moisture (at 105° C):	5 %
Ca:	8 %
ME:	31.5 MJ/kg
lodine value:	55-60
Melting point:	80° C
Ni content:	<5 ppm
Colour:	Yellow
Antioxidant:	48 ppm BHA + 16 ppm propyl gallate

Fatty acid profile:

and the process of th	
C _{14:0} (myristic acid):	1 %
C _{16:0} (palmetic acid):	45 %
C _{18:0} (stearic acid).	5 %
C _{18:1} (oleic acid):	40 %
C _{18:2} (linolic acid):	9 %

Recommended use:

ipitec Bovi 85 can be fed directly upon silage or other feed. Max. recommended daily supply for dairy cows:	
0-20 weeks post calving: >20 weeks post calving:	500 grams 350 grams

Can be delivered in small bags, big bags or bulk. Keep dry and out of direct sunlight. Expiry date: 1 year from production.

CBJ, 13-10-2021







